State Aid Status Report for FY2021 — Cooperative Payments Processed

Library Name

Detroit Library Cooperative
Lakeland Library Cooperative
Mid-Michigan Library League

Mideastern Michigan Library
Cooperative

Northland Library Cooperative

Southwest Michigan Library
Cooperative

Suburban Library Cooperative
Superiorland Library Cooperative
The Library Network
White Pine Library Cooperative
Woodlands Library Cooperative
Totals

per square mile.

Population

725,553
1,294,094
279,393
1,254

288,859
702,394

938,843
366,568
2,847,383
391,245
824,700

9,913,765

The final per capita rate for FY2021 was $.433651

Density

N/A
N/A
5,948.0
N/A

6,951.9
N/A

N/A
16,711
N/A
6,735.3
N/A

36,346.4

Per Capita

Total

Payment
$314,636.84
$561,185.27
$121,159.08
$544,116.32

$125,264.02
$304,593.91

$407,130.28
$158,962.61

$1,234,770.72

$169,663.82
$357,632.05

$4,299,114.92

Density
Payment*

0.00
0.00
$51,586.54
0.00

$60,293.21
0.00

0.00

$144,934.96

0.00
$58,414.74
0.00

Total Paid

$314,636.84
$561,185.27
$172,745.62
$544,116.32

$185,557.23
$304,593.91

$407,130.28
$303,897.57
$1,234,770.72
$228,078.56
$357,632.05

$315,229.45 $4,,614,344.37
*Density payments are based on $8.67297 per square mile for the area it serves if the area served has fewer than 75 people
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