State Aid Status Report for FY2021 – Cooperative Payments Processed

Library Name	Population	Density	Per Capita Total Payment	Density Payment*	Total Paid
Detroit Library Cooperative	725,553	N/A	\$314,636.84	0.00	\$314,636.84
Lakeland Library Cooperative	1,294,094	N/A	\$561,185.27	0.00	\$561,185.27
Mid-Michigan Library League	279,393	5,948.0	\$121,159.08	\$51,586.54	\$172,745.62
Mideastern Michigan Library Cooperative	1,254	N/A	\$544,116.32	0.00	\$544,116.32
Northland Library Cooperative	288,859	6,951.9	\$125,264.02	\$60,293.21	\$185,557.23
Southwest Michigan Library Cooperative	702,394	N/A	\$304,593.91	0.00	\$304,593.91
Suburban Library Cooperative	938,843	N/A	\$407,130.28	0.00	\$407,130.28
Superiorland Library Cooperative	366,568	16,711	\$158,962.61	\$144,934.96	\$303,897.57
The Library Network	2,847,383	N/A	\$1,234,770.72	0.00	\$1,234,770.72
White Pine Library Cooperative	391,245	6,735.3	\$169,663.82	\$58,414.74	\$228,078.56
Woodlands Library Cooperative	824,700	N/A	\$357,632.05	0.00	\$357,632.05
Totals	9,913,765	36,346.4	\$4,299,114.92	\$315,229.45	\$4,,614,344.37

^{*}Density payments are based on \$8.67297 per square mile for the area it serves if the area served has fewer than 75 people per square mile.

The final per capita rate for FY2021 was \$.433651